Case Reported Date And

Time

12/17/2024 10:15:00

12/17/2024 10:52:00

12/17/2024 08:07:00

12/17/2024 08:35:00

12/17/2024 00:33:37

12/17/2024 03:36:06

12/17/2024 05:13:36

12/17/2024 05:59:53

12/17/2024 09:49:05

12/17/2024 09:49:26

12/17/2024 10:05:49

12/17/2024 13:39:11

12/17/2024 14:58:08

12/17/2024 15:30:46

12/17/2024 18:04:24

12/17/2024 20:08:57

12/17/2024 20:14:59

Case
Number
2024-
00002038

2024-
00002044

2024-
00002053

2024-
00002060

2024-
00134584

2024-
00134647

2024-
00134671

2024-
00134677

2024-
00134759

2024-
00134760

2024-
00134768

2024-
00134849

2024-
00134874

2024-
00134889

2024-
00134932

2024-
00134961

2024-
00134965
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Indian River County Sheriff's Office

Case Occurred Incident

Type
cusvec

Ccusvc

cusvcC

CUSVE
Trespassing
Trespassing
Overdose
Domestic Violence
Welfare Check
Trespassing

Civil

Welfare Check
Assist Other Agency
Runaway
Indecent Act
Trespassing

Battery

Case Reports

Case Address Street
Name

VIA PHONE

VIA PHONE

VIA PHONE

VIA PHONE

U S HIGHWAY 1
20TH
I
103RD

6TH

20TH
STEPHANIE
SCARLET OAK
108TH

L

14TH

U S HIGHWAY 1

12/18/2024 10:45:57

Case Address Street Case Address Street
Type Suffix

ST

CT

AV Sw

ST

LN Sw

CIR

AV

LN

Case Status

Inactive
Inactive
Inactive
Inactive
Incident Information
Inactive

Incident Information

Cleared by Arrest
Closed

Incident Information
Unfounded (NCO)
Incident Information
Incident Information
Agency Assist
Active Pending
Unfounded (NCO)
Incident Information

Active Pending
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